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BUS
NUM

0100
0101
0102
0103
0200
0203
0204
0207
0208
0209
0700
0701
0702
0703
0704
0705
0706
0707
0708
0709
0710
0711
0800
1000
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008

PULASKI CO.

PLATE
NUM

K5249
K5251
K5252
K5250
K8325
K7301
K7302
K7305
K7306
K7307
N2155
N2156
N2157
N2158
N21589
N1377
N1378
N1379
N1380
N1381
N1382
N1383
H5630
P0471
P0472
P0472
P0474
P0475
P0476
PO477
P0478
P0479

REG
REG
REG
REG
HDC
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
HDC
HDC
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG

BUS CAP
TYPE

78
78
78
78
66
66
66
66
66
66
81
81
81
81
81
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
52
52
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72

BUS
USE

DLY
DLY
DLY
DLY
DLY
DLY
DLY
DLY
DLY
DLY
DLY
DLY
DLY
DLY
DLY
DLY
DLY
DLY
DLY

MODEL
YEAR
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

MAKE

INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
THOM
THOM
THOM
THOM
THOM
FREIG
FREIG
FREIG
FREIG
FREIG
FREIG
FREIG
BLUE

FREIG
FREIG
FREIG
FREIG
FREIG
FREIG
FREIG
FREIG
FREIG

VIN

JAAR21A912885
JAAR41A912886
JAARG1A912887
JAAR81A912888
RAAN92A947027
RAAN12B943756
RAAN32B943757
RAAN32B943760
RAAN52B943761
RAAN72B943762
U4C2681295576
U4C2881295577
U4C2X81295578
U4C2181295579
U4C2881295580
AXDC98CY 56031
AXDCO08CY 56032
AXDC28CY 56033
AXDC48CY 56034
AXDC68CY 56035
AXDCB88CY 56036
AXDCXB8CY 56037
CCKAB9F259282
BRDT9BCAUG997
BRDT4BCAU3800
BRDT6BCAU3801
BRDT8BCAU3802
BRDTXBCAU3803
BRDT1BCAU3804
BRDT3BCAU3805
BRDT5BCAU3806
BRDT7BCAU3807

SCHOOL BUS INVENTORY

CHASSIS INFO

NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW

svC
YEAR

2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

BODY

MODEL MAKE
YEAR

2001 AMTRN
2001 AMTRN
2001 AMTRN
2001 AMTRN
2002 AMTRN
2002 AMTRN
2002 AMTRN
2002 AMTRN
2002 AMTRN
2002 AMTRN
2008 THOM
2008 THOM
2008 THOM
2008 THOM
2008 THOM
2008 THOM
2008 THOM
2008 THOM
2008 THOM
2008 THOM
2008 THOM
2008 THOM
2009 BLUE
2010 THOM
2010 THOM
2010 THOM
2010 THOM
2010 THOM
2010 THOM
2010 THOM
2010 THOM
2010 THOM

PURCH
BY

STA
STA

------- FEATURES
AUTO ENG
TRAN TYPE

< < < <X <X < < < < < < << << << << << << << << << < <<

vl v v vl vl v v vAE v vERvER v AR v AR v AR v v AR v AR v AR v AR v AR vAR v AR v AR v B v B v B v B v B v B v B v B v

BODY
TYPE

O 0O o000 00000000000 00000 oo0oo0oo0oO0 0 0 o0 o oo

PURCH
CcosT
62,394.00
62,394.00
62,394.00
62,394.00
58,069.00
53,569.00
53,569.00
53,569.00
53,569.00
53,569.00
72,190.00
72,190.00
72,190.00
72,190.00
72,190.00
61,499.00
61,499.00
61,499.00
61,499.00
61,499.00
61,499.00
61,499.00
71,480.00
76,291.00
77,171.00
77,171.00
77,171.00
77,171.00
77,171.00
77,171.00
77,171.00
77,171.00

DEPRC

8888888888

$7,629
$7,717
$7,717
$7,717
$7,717
$7,717
$7,717
$7,717
$7,717

12/14/2016

DEPRC
TODATE
$77,369
$77,369
$77,369
$77,369
$72,006
$66,426
$66,426
$66,426
$66,426
$66,426
$72,190
$72,190
$72,190
$72,190
$72,190
$61,499
$61,499
$61,499
$61,499
$61,499
$61,499
$61,499
$65,762
$56,455
$57,107
$57,107
$57,107
$57,107
$57,107
$57,107
$57,107
$57,107

CASH
VAL

8 8888888888888 88888848881K

$5,718
$19,836
$20,064
$20,064
$20,064
$20,064
$20,064
$20,064
$20,064
$20,064



501  Pulaski County SCHOOL BUS INVENTORY

CHASSIS INFO

--------- PURCHASE ------------
BUS PLATE BUS CAP BUS MODEL MAKE VIN COND svC BY
NUM NUM TYPE USE YEAR YEAR

1100 P3718 HDC 52 DLY 2012 FREIG BRDT6CCBB9157 NEW 2011 STA

1101 P3719 REG 72 DLY 2012 FREIG BRDT2CCBJ8074 NEW 2011 STA

1102 P3720 REG 72 DLY 2012 FREIG BRDT4CCBJ8075 NEW 2011 STA

1103 P3722 REG 72 DLY 2012 FREIG BRDT6CCBJ8076 NEW 2011 STA

1104 P3721 REG 72 DLY 2012 FREIG BRDT8CCBJ8077 NEW 2011 STA

1105 P3723 REG 72 DLY 2012 FREIG BRDTXCCBJ8078 NEW 2011 STA

1106 P3725 REG 72 DLY 2012 FREIG BRDT1CCBJ8079 NEW 2011 STA

1107 P3724 REG 84 DLY 2012 FREIG U4E29C1146486 NEW 2011 STA

1108 P3726 REG 84 DLY 2012 FREIG U4E20C1146487 NEW 2011 STA

1200 P6353 HDC 52 DLY 2013 FREIG BRDT6DCBZ4432 NEW 2012 STA

1201 P6354 HDC 52 DLY 2013 FREIG BRDT8DCBZ4433 NEW 2012 STA

1202 P6355 REG 72 DLY 2013 FREIG BRDT4DCBY 8726 NEW 2012 STA

1203 N7575 REG 72 DLY 2013 FREIG BRDT6DCBY 8727 NEW 2012 STA

1204 N7576 REG 72 DLY 2013 FREIG BRDT8DCBY 8728 NEW 2012 STA

1205 N7577 REG 72 DLY 2013 FREIG BRDTXDCBY 8729 NEW 2012 STA

1206 N7578 REG 72 DLY 2013 FREIG BRDT6DCBY 8730 NEW 2012 STA

1300 P8770 HDC 52 DLY 2013 FREIG BRDT5ECFL 4834 NEW 2013 STA

1301 P8769 REG 78 DLY 2013 FREIG T9E28E1269811 NEW 2013 STA

1302 P8768 REG 78 DLY 2013 FREIG T9E2XE1269812 NEW 2013 STA

1303 P9343 REG 78 DLY 2013 FREIG TOE21E1269813 NEW 2013 STA

1304 P9342 REG 78 DLY 2013 FREIG TOE23E1269814 NEW 2013 STA

1305 P8772 REG 72 DLY 2013 FREIG BRDT7ECFL4835 NEW 2013 STA

1306 P8775 REG 72 DLY 2013 FREIG BRDTOECFL 4836 NEW 2013 STA

1307 P8774 REG 72 DLY 2013 FREIG BRDTOECFL4837 NEW 2013 STA

1308 P8771 REG 72 DLY 2013 FREIG BRDT2ECFL4838 NEW 2013 STA

1309 P8773 REG 72 DLY 2013 FREIG BRDT4ECFL4839 NEW 2013 STA

1401 C2386 REG 72 DLY 2015 FREIG BRDTXFCGJ3921 NEW 2014 STA

1402 C2385 REG 72 DLY 2015 FREIG BRDT1FCGJ3922 NEW 2014 STA

1403 C2384 REG 75 DLY 2015 FREIG BRDT3FCGJ3923 NEW 2014 STA

1404 C2383 REG 72 DLY 2015 FREIG BRDT5FCGJ3924 NEW 2014 STA

1405 C2382 REG 72 DLY 2015 FREIG BRDT7FCGJ3925 NEW 2014 STA

1406 C2381 REG 72 DLY 2015 FREIG BRDTIFCGJ3926 NEW 2014 STA

BODY

MODEL MAKE
YEAR

2012 THOM
2012 THOM
2012 THOM
2012 THOM
2012 THOM
2012 THOM
2012 THOM
2012 THOM
2012 THOM
2013 THOM
2013 THOM
2013 THOM
2013 THOM
2013 THOM
2013 THOM
2013 THOM
2013 THOM
2013 THOM
2013 THOM
2013 THOM
2013 THOM
2013 THOM
2013 THOM
2013 THOM
2013 THOM
2013 THOM
2015 THOM
2015 THOM
2015 THOM
2015 THOM
2015 THOM
2015 THOM

PURCH
BY

STA
STA

------- FEATURES
AUTO ENG
TRAN TYPE
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vl v v vl vl v v vAE v vERvER v AR v AR v AR v v AR v AR v AR v AR v AR vAR v AR v AR v B v B v B v B v B v B v B v B v

BODY
TYPE

(¢}

O 0O 00000000 0 000000000000 00000 O0O0O0

PURCH
CcosT
82,962.00
84,531.00
84,531.00
84,531.00
84,531.00
84,531.00
84,531.00
98,075.00
98,075.00
82,962.00
82,962.00
82,530.00
82,530.00
82,530.00
82,530.00
82,530.00
87,333.00
97,534.00
97,534.00
97,534.00
97,534.00
87,873.00
87,873.00
87,873.00
87,873.00
87,873.00
87,873.00
87,873.00
87,873.00
87,873.00
87,873.00
87,873.00

DEPRC

$8,296
$8,453
$8,453
$8,453
$8,453
$8,453
$8,453
$9,808
$9,808
$8,296
$8,296
$8,253
$8,253
$8,253
$8,253
$8,253
$8,733
$9,753
$9,753
$9,753
$9,753
$8,787
$8,787
$8,787
$8,787
$8,787
$8,787
$8,787
$8,787
$8,787
$8,787
$8,787

12/14/2016

DEPRC
TODATE
$53,096
$54,100
$54,100
$54,100
$54,100
$54,100
$54,100
$62,768
$62,768
$44,799
$44,799
$44,566
$44,566
$44,566
$44,566
$44,566
$38,427
$42,915
$42,915
$42,915
$42,915
$38,664
$38,664
$38,664
$38,664
$38,664
$29,877
$29,877
$29,877
$29,877
$29,877
$29,877

CASH
VAL
$29,866
$30,431
$30,431
$30,431
$30,431
$30,431
$30,431
$35,307
$35,307
$38,163
$38,163
$37,964
$37,964
$37,964
$37,964
$37,964
$48,906
$54,619
$54,619
$54,619
$54,619
$49,209
$49,209
$49,209
$49,209
$49,209
$57,996
$57,996
$57,996
$57,996
$57,996
$57,996



501  PULASKI CO. SCHOOL BUSINVENTORY

CHASSIS INFO

--------- PURCHASE ------------
BUS PLATE BUS CAP BUS MODEL MAKE VIN COND svC BY
NUM NUM TYPE USE YEAR YEAR

1407 C2380 REG 84 DLY 2015 THOM U4E29F1284887 NEW 2014 STA

1408 C1902 REG 84 DLY 2015 THOM U4E20F1284888 NEW 2014 STA

1500 C4053 HDC 52 DLY 2016 BLUE CCPAOGF318024 NEW 2015 STA

1501 C4054 HDC 52 DLY 2016 BLUE CCPA2GF318025 NEW 2015 STA

1502 C4055 REG 72 DLY 2016 BLUE GCPA9GF318026 NEW 2015 STA

1503 C4056 REG 72 DLY 2016 BLUE GCPAOGF318027 NEW 2015 STA

1504 C4654 REG 72 DLY 2016 BLUE GCPA2GF318028 NEW 2015 STA

1505 C4655 REG 72 DLY 2016 BLUE GCPA4GF318029 NEW 2015 STA

1506 C4656 REG 72 DLY 2016 BLUE GCPAOGF318030 NEW 2015 STA

1507 C4657 REG 72 DLY 2016 BLUE GCPA2GF318031 NEW 2015 STA

1508 C4658 REG 72 DLY 2016 BLUE GCPA4GF318032 NEW 2015 STA

1509 C4659 REG 72 DLY 2016 BLUE GCPA6GF318033 NEW 2015 STA

1602 C7522 REG 72 DLY 2017 BLUE GCPA1HF329233 NEW 2016 STA

1603 C7521 REG 72 DLY 2017 BLUE GCPA3HF329234 NEW 2016 STA

1604 C7523 REG 72 DLY 2017 BLUE GCPA5HF329235 NEW 2016 STA

1605 C7524 REG 72 DLY 2017 BLUE GCPA7HF329236 NEW 2016 STA

1606 C7516 REG 84 DLY 2017 FREIG 84D28H1110012 NEW 2016 STA

1607 C7518 REG 84 DLY 2017 FREIG 84D2XH1110013 NEW 2016 STA

1608 C7519 REG 84 DLY 2017 FREIG 84D21H1110014 NEW 2016 STA

1609 C7520 REG 84 DLY 2017 FREIG 84D23H1110015 NEW 2016 STA

2010 KK2669 HDC 66 DLY 2000 INTER BAANOYH317660 NEW 2000 STA

300 K989%4 HDC 66 DLY 2003 INTER RAAN34A963131 NEW 2003 STA

301 K9893 REG 66 SPR 2003 INTER RAANS54A963132 NEW 2003 STA

302 K9896 REG 66 SPR 2003 INTER RAAN74A 963133 NEW 2003 STA

303 K9897 REG 66 SPR 2003 INTER RAAN94A 963134 NEW 2003 STA

401 M3021 REG 66 DLY 2004 INTER RAAN14A973768 NEW 2004 STA

402 M0322 REG 66 DLY 2004 INTER RAAN34A973769 NEW 2004 STA

403 M3023 REG 66 SPR 2004 INTER RAANX4A973770 NEW 2004 STA

404 M3025 REG 66 DLY 2004 INTER RAAN14A973771 NEW 2004 STA

405 M3024 REG 66 DLY 2004 INTER RAANB34A973772 NEW 2004 STA

406 M3028 REG 66 DLY 2004 INTER RAANS4A973773 NEW 2004 STA

407 M3026 REG 66 SPR 2004 INTER RAANT74A973774 NEW 2004 STA

BODY

MODEL MAKE
YEAR

2015 THOM
2015 THOM
2016 BLUE
2016 BLUE
2016 BLUE
2016 BLUE
2016 BLUE
2016 BLUE
2016 BLUE
2016 BLUE
2016 BLUE
2016 BLUE
2017 BLUE
2017 BLUE
2017 BLUE
2017 BLUE
2017 THOM
2017 THOM
2017 THOM
2017 THOM
2000 AMTRN
2003 INTER
2003 INTER
2003 INTER
2003 INTER
2004 INTER
2004 INTER
2004 INTER
2004 INTER
2004 INTER
2004 INTER
2004 INTER

PURCH

BY

STA
STA

AUTO ENG

TRAN
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TYPE
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BODY
TYPE

D
D
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
D
D
D
D
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C

PURCH
CcosT
107,470.00
107,470.00
86,840.00
86,840.00
86,830.00
86,830.00
86,830.00
86,830.00
86,830.00
86,830.00
86,830.00
86,830.00
87,840.00
87,840.00
87,840.00
87,840.00
110,288.00
110,288.00
110,288.00
110,288.00
59,869.00
62,266.00
56,966.00
56,966.00
56,966.00
56,972.00
56,972.00
56,972.00
56,972.00
56,972.00
56,972.00
56,972.00

DEPRC

$10,747
$10,747
$10,421
$10,421
$10,420
$10,420
$10,420
$10,420
$10,420
$10,420
$10,420
$10,420
$10,541
$10,541
$10,541
$10,541
$13,235
$13,235
$13,235
$13,235
$0
$3,736
$3,418
$3,418
$3,418
$3,418
$3,418
$3,418
$3,418
$3,418
$3,418
$3,418

12/14/2016

DEPRC CASH
TODATE VAL
$36,540 $70,930
$36,540 $70,930
$20,842 $65,998
$20,842 $65,998
$20,839 $65,991
$20,839 $65,991
$20,839 $65,991
$20,839 $65,991
$20,839 $65,991
$20,839 $65,991
$20,839 $65,991
$20,839 $65,991
$10,541 $77,299
$10,541 $77,299
$10,541 $77,299
$10,541 $77,299
$13,235 $97,053
$13,235 $97,053
$13,235 $97,053
$13,235 $97,053
$74,238 $0
$77,210 $0
$70,638 $0
$70,638 $0
$70,638 $0
$67,227 $0
$67,227 $0
$67,227 $0
$67,227 $0
$67,227 $0
$67,227 $0
$67,227 $0



501  Pulaski County SCHOOL BUS INVENTORY

CHASSIS INFO

--------- PURCHASE ------------
BUS PLATE BUS CAP BUS MODEL MAKE VIN COND svC BY
NUM NUM TYPE USE YEAR YEAR

408 M3027 REG 66 DLY 2004 INTER RAAN94A973775 NEW 2004 STA

409 M3029 REG 66 DLY 2004 INTER RAANO4A973776 NEW 2004 STA

500 KM6053 HDC 52 DLY 2006 INTER UAALX6A170893 NEW 2005 STA

501 KM5880 REG 66 DLY 2006 INTER UAANT76A 170898 NEW 2005 STA

502 KM5881 REG 66 DLY 2006 INTER UAAN96A 170899 NEW 2005 STA

503 KM5882 REG 66 DLY 2006 INTER UAAN16A 170900 NEW 2005 STA

504 KM5883 REG 66 DLY 2006 INTER UAAN36A 170901 NEW 2005 STA

505 KM5884 REG 66 DLY 2006 INTER UAANS56A 170902 NEW 2005 STA

506 KM5885 REG 66 DLY 2006 INTER UAAN76A 170903 NEW 2005 STA

507 KM5886 REG 66 DLY 2006 INTER UAAN96A 170904 NEW 2005 STA

508 KM5887 REG 66 DLY 2006 INTER UAANX6A170894 NEW 2005 STA

509 KM5888 REG 66 DLY 2006 INTER UAAN16A 170895 NEW 2005 STA

510 KM5889 REG 66 DLY 2006 INTER UAAN36A 170896 NEW 2005 STA

511 KM5890 REG 66 DLY 2006 INTER UAANS56A 170897 NEW 2005 STA

601 KM9190 HDC 52 DLY 2006 INTER UAAL97A364154 NEW 2006 STA

602 KM9191 HDC 52 DLY 2006 INTER UAALO7A364155 NEW 2006 STA

603 KM9192 REG 66 DLY 2006 INTER UAANG67A364145 NEW 2006 STA

604 KM9320 REG 66 DLY 2006 INTER UAANS87A364146 NEW 2006 STA

605 KM9319 REG 66 DLY 2006 INTER UAANX7A364147 NEW 2006 STA

606 KM9318 REG 66 DLY 2006 INTER UAAN17A 364148 NEW 2006 STA

607 KM9317 REG 66 DLY 2006 INTER UAAN37A 364149 NEW 2006 STA

608 KM9316 REG 66 DLY 2006 INTER UAANX7A364150 NEW 2006 STA

609 KM9315 REG 66 DLY 2006 INTER UAAN17A364151 NEW 2006 STA

610 KM9314 REG 66 DLY 2006 INTER UAAN37A 364152 NEW 2006 STA

611 KM9313 REG 66 DLY 2006 INTER UAANO6A 305350 NEW 2006 STA

801 N6246 REG 72 DLY 2009 FREIG BRDJB9CAC6101 NEW 2008 STA

802 N6247 REG 72 DLY 2009 FREIG BRDJX9CAC6102 NEW 2008 STA

803 N6248 REG 72 DLY 2009 FREIG BRDJ19CAC6103 NEW 2008 STA

804 N6249 REG 72 DLY 2009 FREIG BRDJ39CAC6104 NEW 2008 STA

805 N6250 REG 72 DLY 2009 FREIG BRDJ59CAC6105 NEW 2008 STA

806 N6252 REG 72 DLY 2009 FREIG BRDJ79CAC6106 NEW 2008 STA

807 N6251 REG 72 DLY 2009 FREIG BRDJ99CAC6107 NEW 2008 STA

BODY

MODEL MAKE
YEAR

2004 INTER
2004 INTER
2005 ICC
2005 ICC
2005 ICC
2005 ICC
2005 ICC
2005 ICC
2005 ICC
2005 ICC
2005 ICC
2005 ICC
2005 ICC
2005 ICC
2006 INTER
2006 INTER
2006 INTER
2006 INTER
2006 INTER
2006 INTER
2006 INTER
2006 INTER
2006 INTER
2006 INTER
2006 INTER
2009 THOM
2009 THOM
2009 THOM
2009 THOM
2009 THOM
2009 THOM
2009 THOM

PURCH
BY

STA
STA

------- FEATURES
AUTO ENG
TRAN TYPE
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BODY
TYPE
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O 0O 0 0 0 0 0000000000000 000000000 0O0O0

PURCH
CcosT
56,972.00
56,972.00
60,371.00
57,672.00
57,672.00
57,672.00
57,672.00
57,672.00
57,672.00
57,672.00
57,672.00
57,672.00
57,672.00
57,672.00
63,762.00
63,762.00
61,051.00
61,051.00
61,051.00
61,051.00
61,051.00
61,051.00
61,051.00
61,051.00
61,051.00
77,862.00
77,862.00
77,862.00
77,862.00
77,862.00
77,862.00
77,862.00

DEPRC

$3,418
$3,418
$3,622
$3,460
$3,460
$3,460
$3,460
$3,460
$3,460
$3,460
$3,460
$3,460
$3,460
$3,460
$3,826
$3,826
$3,663
$3,663
$3,663
$3,663
$3,663
$3,663
$3,663
$3,663
$3,663
$6,229
$6,229
$6,229
$6,229
$6,229
$6,229
$6,229

12/14/2016

DEPRC
TODATE
$67,227
$67,227
$67,616
$64,593
$64,593
$64,593
$64,593
$64,593
$64,593
$64,593
$64,593
$64,593
$64,593
$64,593
$67,588
$67,588
$64,714
$64,714
$64,714
$64,714
$64,714
$64,714
$64,714
$64,714
$64,714
$71,633
$71,633
$71,633
$71,633
$71,633
$71,633
$71,633

CASH
VAL

8888888888888 8888888888818

$0
$6,229
$6,229
$6,229
$6,229
$6,229
$6,229
$6,229



501  Pulaski County Board of Edu SCHOOL BUSINVENTORY

CHASSIS INFO

--------- PURCHASE ------------
BUS PLATE BUS CAP BUS MODEL MAKE VIN COND svC BY
NUM NUM TYPE USE YEAR YEAR

808 N6253 REG 84 DLY 2009 THOM U4A 2891113428 NEW 2008 STA

809 N6254 REG 84 DLY 2009 THOM U4A2X 91113429 NEW 2008 STA

900 N8264 HDC 52 DLY 2010 FREIG BRDJ3ACAM2411 NEW 2009 STA

901 N8263 REG 72 DLY 2010 FREIG BRDJMACAM9822 NEW 2009 STA

902 N8265 REG 72 DLY 2010 FREIG BRDJGACAM9823 NEW 2009 STA

903 N8266 REG 72 DLY 2010 FREIG BRDJBACAM9824 NEW 2009 STA

904 N8267 REG 72 DLY 2010 FREIG BRDJXACAM9825 NEW 2009 STA

905 N8268 REG 72 DLY 2010 FREIG BRDJIACAM9826 NEW 2009 STA

906 N8269 REG 72 DLY 2010 FREIG BRDJ3ACAM9827 NEW 2009 STA

907 N8270 REG 72 DLY 2010 FREIG BRDJSACAM9828 NEW 2009 STA

908 N8271 REG 84 DLY 2010 THOM U4A22A 1121870 NEW 2009 STA

9900 KJ9539 52 SPR 1999 INTER BAAL7XH221117 NEW 1999 STA

BODY

MODEL MAKE

YEAR

2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
1999

THOM
THOM
THOM
THOM
THOM
THOM
THOM
THOM
THOM
THOM
THOM
AMTRN

PURCH
BY

STA
STA

STA

------- FEATURES
AUTO ENG
TRAN TYPE
Y D
Y D
Y D
Y D
Y D
Y D
Y D
Y D
Y D
Y D
Y D
Y D

BODY
TYPE

O 00O o o000 o000 oo

PURCH
CcosT
90,089.00
90,089.00
77,926.00
77,159.00
77,159.00
77,159.00
77,159.00
77,159.00
77,159.00
77,159.00
90,108.00
51,201.00

DEPRC

$7,207
$7,207
$7,793
$7,716
$7,716
$7,716
$7,716
$7,716
$7,716
$7,716
$9,011

$0

12/14/2016

DEPRC CASH
TODATE VAL
$82,882 $7,207
$82,882 $7,207
$65,458 $12,468
$64,814 $12,345
$64,814 $12,345
$64,814 $12,345
$64,814 $12,345
$64,814 $12,345
$64,814 $12,345
$64,814 $12,345
$75,691 $14,417
$63,489 $0



501

BUS
NUM

PULASKI CO.

PLATE
NUM

BUS CAP BUS
TYPE USE

SCHOOL BUS INVENTORY

CHASSIS INFO

MODEL MAKE
YEAR

VIN

PURCHASE_YR
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
Grand Total:

Total Depreciated:
Total Out Of Depreciation:

NUMBER OF BUSES

© » O b B B

10

10

140
128
12

DEPRECIATION

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$13,989.84
$30,764.88
$41,685.78
$40,618.98
$63,315.44
$63,735.36
$70,814.70
$69,365.90
$78,629.80
$57,857.40
$91,683.40
$74,217.80
$104,198.40
$95,101.44
$895,979.12

12/14/2016
[2]0] ) N FEATURES ------
PURCHASE ------------
svc BY MODEL MAKE PURCH AUTO ENG BODY PURCH DEPRC DEPRC
YEAR YEAR BY TRAN TYPE TYPE COST TODATE
CONTRACTOR OWNED SCHOOL BOARD OWNED
Capacity DAILY SPARE ACTIVITY DAILY SPARE ACTIVITY

52 0 0 0 12 1 0

66 0 0 0 36 1 0

72 0 0 0 55 0 0

75 0 0 0 1 0 0

78 0 0 0 6 2 0

81 0 0 0 5 0 0

84 0 0 0 11 0 0

Totals: 0 0 0 126 14 0
Manual Transmissions 0
Automatic Transmissions 140
Gasoline Engines 0
Diesel Engines 140
Type D Bodies 24

CASH
VAL



